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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Pulp Fiction
West-Arvada
Lyts Frisia
Bartix
SirLancelot Skynner
Mata Hari
Waterheks
OKA-18
Katowice
Doeke Doeksen
Onvervaard
Argir

Zusje

Ladykiller
Najade

Witte Beer, De
Vuurzee
Danser
Oksewiel 11

HKS 2025
12-04-2025
17,575

FSN-nr

FSN082
FSNO072
FSN265
FSN029
FSN111
FSN233
FSN197
FSN041
FSN040
FSNOO6
FSN091
FSN229
FSN147
FSNO059
FSN182
FSN090
FSN068
FSNO14
FSN212
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Klassement: Dames
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
02:06:32 2,35
01:57:17 2,53
02:10:29 2,28
02:17:07 2,17
02:03:39 2,40
02:08:51 2,30
02:26:36 2,03
02:11:37 2,26
02:34:05 1,94
02:28:41 2,01
02:34:29 1,94
02:17:53 2,16
02:37:14 1,90
02:33:48 1,94
02:34:22 1,94
02:31:54 1,96
02:35:58 1,92
02:46:13 1,80
02:36:49 1,91

Cw
kg/m

31,64
23,38
30,91
33,20
23,04
26,00
36,54
26,44
29,62
35,70
29,12
21,39
28,09
25,96
25,10
31,36
30,76
26,43
29,39

51,51

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

51,51
47,20
46,10
43,05
40,00
39,96
38,95
38,68
36,80
36,79
35,92
35,26
32,73
32,34
31,04
30,22
27,66
26,37
25,92

Straf

Watt #

1 FSN: naam

Om tewinnen

dan

sneller

sec

161
210
405
536
586
706
609
726
726
747
846
1053
992
1104
1232
1372
1379
1284

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,35
2,59
2,34
2,29
2,59
2,49
2,21
2,45
2,11
2,19
2,11
2,41
2,14
2,18
2,20
2,27
2,25
2,09
2,21



